
Gran Electronics Private Limited 

Operational Creditors  
(other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues) 

Sr. No. Name of Creditors Claim received Claim admitted Remarks, if any 

1 Fit  Tight Fastners              16,19,227.54              16,19,227.54   

2 Marvel moulds and dies                   39,410.00                   39,410.00   

3 Pace interlinks               1,21,918.30                1,21,918.30   

4 Akshay Components Pvt. 

Ltd. 

              4,08,413.41                4,08,413.41   

5 Akshay Flexi Houses Pvt. 

Ltd. 

              5,14,524.00                5,14,524.00   

6 Swaraj Enterprises               5,14,949.46                5,14,949.46   

7 Ganpati Moulders Pvt. 

Ltd. 

              3,69,302.00                3,69,302.00   

8 Acropolis Industries                    6,850.00                     6,850.00   

  Total 35,94,594.71 35,94,594.71   

 


